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Description Free Service Direct Link

Audio Editing Audacity http://www.audacityteam.org/download/windows

Blogs & Websites Wordpress https://wordpress.com

Blogger https://www.blogger.com
Tumblr https://www.tumblr.com
Medium https://medium.com
Wix http://www.wix.com/

(website design)

Bible.com https://www.bible.com
Bible Gateway https://www.biblegateway.com
OI‘CmUS Oremus Bible http://bible.oremus.org

(advanced search)

Blue Letter Bible https://www.blueletterbible.org
(study)



http://www.audacityteam.org/download/windows
https://wordpress.com/
https://www.blogger.com/
https://www.tumblr.com/
https://medium.com/
http://www.wix.com/
https://www.bible.com/
https://www.biblegateway.com/
http://bible.oremus.org/
https://www.blueletterbible.org/

Description Free Service Direct Link

Calendars Google Calendar https://calendar.google.com

Zoho Calendar https://www.zoho.com/calendar
Team Up http://www.teamup.com
Doodle http://doodle.com

Doodle (group scheduling)

Children & Youth The Source http://www.thesource4dym.com
(games, etc)

Sermons 4 Kids http://www.sermons4kids.com
Pluggedin www.pluggedin.com
(entertainment

reviews)

Open Clipart https://openclipart.org

Agnus Day http://agnusday.org

(comic strip)

The Skit Guys https://skitguys.com
(funny videos)



https://calendar.google.com/
https://www.zoho.com/calendar
http://www.teamup.com/
http://doodle.com/
http://www.thesource4ym.com/
http://www.sermons4kids.com/
http://www.pluggedin.com/
https://openclipart.org/
http://agnusday.org/
https://skitguys.com/

Description

Communications

Converter
(File conversion)

Design (images,
brochures, flyers,
posters, etc)

Email Marketing

Free Service

Skype

Google Hangouts

Slack

Remind

(use as a teacher)

Voxer
(texting option)

Zamzar

Youtube to MP3

Canva

Mail Chimp

Contact Form 7
(for Wordpress)

Direct Link

http://www.skype.com/en

https://hangouts.google.com

https://slack.com/

https://www.remind.com

http://www.voxer.com

http://www.zamzar.com

http://www.youtube-mp3.org

https://www.canva.com

http://mailchimp.com

https://wordpress.org/plugins/contact-form-

7/screenshots



http://www.skype.com/en
https://hangouts.google.com/
https://slack.com/
https://www.remind.com/
http://www.voxer.com/
http://www.zamzar.com/
http://www.youtube-mp3.org/
https://www.canva.com/
http://mailchimp.com/
https://wordpress.org/plugins/contact-form-7/screenshots
https://wordpress.org/plugins/contact-form-7/screenshots

Description Free Service Direct Link

File Storage Box https://www.box.com
(Cloud)
Onedrive https://onedrive.live.com
Dropbox https://www.dropbox.com

https://drive.google.com

o MOR pdi' ol

Google Drive

Stock Snap https://stocksnap.io

Unsplash https://unsplash.com/

Creation Sawp http://www.creationswap.com
morgueFile Morgue File http://morguefile.com

All Free Downloads http://all-free-download.com

All-free-download.com

Image Editor Paint.net http://www.getpaint.net/download.html

PIXLR Editor https://pixlr.com/editor

Inkscape https://inkscape.org

Gimp https://www.gimp.org



https://www.box.com/
https://onedrive.live.com/
https://www.dropbox.com/
https://drive.google.com/
https://stocksnap.io/
https://unsplash.com/
http://www.creationswap.com/
http://morguefile.com/
http://all-free-download.com/
http://www.getpaint.net/download.html
https://pixlr.com/editor
https://inkscape.org/
https://www.gimp.org/

Description Free Service Direct Link

E Icon Monstr http://iconmonstr.com

Link Shortening & Bitly https://bitly.com
Tracking

EEEEIEEREE:E  Digital Sinage http://www.digitalsignage.com
(creating messaging
on monitors, tv’s)

TUsescore Muse Score https://musescore.org
Hymnary.org http://www.hymnary.org
Worship Together http://worshiptogether.com
Office Suite Google Docs https://docs.google.com
Zoho Docs https://docs.zoho.com
Open Office https://www.openoffice.org
Evernote https://evernote.com
PDF Creator Primo PDF http://www.primopdf.com
Podcasting m Soundcloud https://soundcloud.com
BLOG
TALK Blogtalkradio http://www.blogtalkradio.com
RADIO

Spreaker http://www.spreaker.com



http://iconmonstr.com/
https://bitly.com/
http://www.digitalsignage.com/
https://musescore.org/
http://www.hymnary.org/
http://worshiptogether.com/
https://docs.google.com/
https://docs.zoho.com/
https://www.openoffice.org/
https://evernote.com/
http://www.primopdf.com/
https://soundcloud.com/
http://www.blogtalkradio.com/
http://www.spreaker.com/

Description Free Service Direct Link

Project / Work Asana https://asana.com
Management

Research Google Keyword https://adwords.google.com/ko/KeywordPlanner
Planner
Google Trends https://www.google.com/trends

Screencast Screencastomatic http://screencast-o-matic.com

Recording

Screen Grabbing Jing https://www.techsmith.com/jing.html

Screen Sharing Join Me https://www.join.me

(conferencing)
GoToMeeting https://free.gotomeeting.com

(free version)

Free Conference Call  https://www.freeconferencecall.com

Social Media Facebook https://www.facebook.com

Twitter https://twitter.com
Instagram https://www.instagram.com
Hootsuite https://hootsuite.com

Linkedin https://www.linkedin.com



https://asana.com/
https://adwords.google.com/ko/KeywordPlanner
https://www.google.com/trends
http://screencast-o-matic.com/
https://www.techsmith.com/jing.html
https://www.join.me/
https://free.gotomeeting.com/
https://www.freeconferencecall.com/
https://www.facebook.com/
https://twitter.com/
https://www.instagram.com/
https://hootsuite.com/
https://www.linkedin.com/

Description

Surveys, Sighups

Video Sharing

Video Streaming

Web Analytics

Free Service

| MET MESSIAH

IMetMessiah

e-Sword

Got Questions

Survey Monkey

Google Forms

Signup Genius

Youtube

Vimeo

VEOH

Daily Motion

Youtube Live

Bambuser

Google Analytics

Direct Link

http://imetmessiah.com

http://www.e-sword.net

http://www.gotquestions.org

https://www.surveymonkey.com

https://www.google.ca/forms/about

http://www.signupgenius.com

https://www.youtube.com

https://vimeo.com

http://www.veoh.com

http://www.dailymotion.com

https://www.youtube.com/my live events

https://bambuser.com

http://www.google.com/analytics



http://imetmessiah.com/
http://www.e-sword.net/
http://www.gotquestions.org/
https://www.surveymonkey.com/
https://www.google.ca/forms/about
http://www.signupgenius.com/
https://www.youtube.com/
https://vimeo.com/
http://www.veoh.com/
http://www.dailymotion.com/
https://www.youtube.com/my_live_events
https://bambuser.com/
http://www.google.com/analytics

